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Harrogate bus station 0545 0635 0750 0900

then 
at 

these 
mins

00

until

1400 1500 1605 1720 1820 1900 1950 2050 2150
Oatlands Leeds Road 0551 0641 0755 0906 06 1406 1508 1614 1727 1826 1905 1955 2055 2155
Pannal Spacey Houses jct 0554 0644 0759 0909 09 1409 1511 1620 1736 1829 1908 1958 2058 2158
Huby Weeton station 0600 0650 0806 0915 15 1415 1518 1627 1743 1835 1914 2004 2104 2204
Pool White Hart 0605 0655 0811 0920 20 1420 1523 1633 1750 1841 1919 2009 2109 2209
Leeds Bradford Airport arr 0615 0705 0826 0933 33 1433 1536 1646 1803 1853 1929 2019 2119 2219
Leeds Bradford Airport dep 0537 0618 0710 0830 0936 36 1438 1539 1649 1806 1856 1932 2022 2122 2222 2322
Yeadon Town Hall 0542 0624 0716 0836 0942 42 1444 1545 1655 1812 1902 1937 2027 2127 2227 2327
Apperley Bridge Stn grounds 0553 0636 0728 0848 0950 50 1452 1557 1710 1821 1908 1944 2034 2134 2234 2334
Greengates Sainsbury's 0600 0644 0745 0857 0956 56 1501 1606 1720 1827 1913 1949 2039 2139 2239 2339
Bolton Junction 0604 0649 0755 0903 1002 02 1508 1613 1726 1833 1918 1954 2044 2144 2244 2344
Bradford Interchange 0617 0703 0818 0918 1017 17 1526 1637 1746 1848 1931 2005 2055 2155 2255 2355

Bradford Interchange 0430 0530 0625 0710 0830 0930

then 
at 

these 
mins

30

until

1430 1535 1635 1730 1830 1940 2040 2140 2240
Bolton Junction 0440 0540 0636 0725 0844 0944 44 1444 1549 1653 1746 1841 1950 2050 2150 2250
Greengates Sainsbury's 0444 0544 0641 0731 0851 0951 51 1451 1557 1700 1753 1847 1954 2054 2154 2254
Apperley Bridge Stn grounds 0447 0547 0645 0738 0857 0956 56 1456 1604 1708 1759 1852 1957 2057 2157 2257
Yeadon Harper Lane 0454 0554 0652 0747 0906 1005 05 1505 1614 1718 1810 1900 2004 2104 2204 2304
Leeds Bradford Airport arr 0459 0559 0657 0755 0910 1011 11 1511 1620 1724 1816 1906 2009 2109 2209 2309
Leeds Bradford Airport dep 0602 0700 0800 0914 1015 15 1515 1624 1728 1820 1910 2012 2112
Pool opp White Hart 0609 0709 0814 0922 1021 21 1521 1634 1739 1828 1918 2019 2119
Huby Weeton station 0614 0714 0819 0927 1028 28 1528 1640 1745 1834 1923 2024 2124
Pannal Spacey Houses jct 0620 0721 0828 0933 1034 34 1534 1647 1753 1841 1929 2030 2130
Oatlands Leeds Road 0624 0725 0837 0938 1039 39 1539 1652 1758 1845 1933 2034 2134
Harrogate bus station 0632 0734 0850 0950 1051 51 1551 1704 1810 1856 1941 2042 2142
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Harrogate bus station 0545 0710 0800

then 
at 

these 
mins

00

until

1800 1852 1950 2050 2150
Oatlands Leeds Road 0551 0715 0806 06 1806 1858 1956 2056 2155
Pannal Spacey Houses jct 0554 0718 0809 09 1809 1901 1959 2059 2158
Huby Weeton station 0600 0724 0815 15 1815 1907 2005 2105 2204
Pool White Hart 0605 0729 0820 20 1820 1912 2011 2111 2209
Leeds Bradford Airport arr 0615 0739 0833 33 1832 1924 2023 2123 2219
Leeds Bradford Airport dep 0545 0621 0743 0836 36 1835 1928 2026 2126 2222 2322
Yeadon Town Hall 0550 0626 0748 0842 42 1841 1933 2031 2131 2227 2327
Apperley Bridge Stn grounds 0556 0635 0757 0850 50 1848 1940 2038 2138 2234 2334
Greengates Sainsbury's 0600 0641 0803 0856 56 1853 1945 2043 2143 2239 2339
Bolton Junction 0604 0647 0809 0902 02 1858 1950 2048 2148 2244 2344
Bradford Interchange 0617 0701 0823 0916 16 1911 2003 2101 2201 2255 2355

Bradford Interchange 0430 0600 0630 0730

then 
at 

these 
mins

30

until

1530 1630 1730 1830 1940 2040 2140 2240
Bolton Junction 0440 0610 0641 0744 44 1544 1644 1744 1841 1950 2050 2150 2250
Greengates Sainsbury's 0444 0614 0646 0751 51 1550 1650 1750 1847 1954 2054 2154 2254
Apperley Bridge Stn grounds 0447 0617 0650 0756 56 1555 1655 1755 1852 1957 2057 2157 2257
Yeadon Harper Lane 0454 0625 0659 0805 05 1604 1704 1804 1900 2004 2104 2204 2304
Leeds Bradford Airport arr 0459 0630 0705 0811 11 1610 1710 1810 1906 2009 2109 2209 2309
Leeds Bradford Airport dep 0635 0715 0815 15 1614 1714 1814 1909 2012 2112
Pool opp White Hart 0641 0721 0821 21 1620 1720 1820 1915 2019 2119
Huby Weeton station 0647 0728 0828 28 1627 1727 1827 1921 2024 2124
Pannal Spacey Houses jct 0653 0734 0834 34 1633 1733 1833 1927 2030 2130
Oatlands Leeds Road 0657 0738 0839 39 1638 1738 1838 1932 2034 2134
Harrogate bus station 0705 0746 0851 51 1650 1750 1848 1940 2042 2142

Harrogate bus station 0650 0750 0900

then 
at 

these 
mins

00

until

1700 1755 1850 1950 2050 2150
Oatlands Leeds Road 0655 0755 0906 06 1706 1801 1856 1955 2055 2155
Pannal Spacey Houses jct 0658 0758 0909 09 1709 1804 1859 1958 2058 2158
Huby Weeton station 0704 0804 0915 15 1715 1810 1905 2004 2104 2204
Pool White Hart 0709 0809 0921 21 1721 1816 1911 2009 2109 2209
Leeds Bradford Airport arr 0719 0819 0933 33 1733 1828 1923 2019 2119 2219
Leeds Bradford Airport dep 0535 0622 0722 0822 0938 38 1738 1831 1926 2022 2122 2222 2322
Yeadon Town Hall 0540 0627 0727 0827 0944 44 1744 1836 1931 2027 2127 2227 2327
Apperley Bridge Stn grounds 0546 0634 0734 0834 0952 52 1752 1843 1938 2034 2134 2234 2334
Greengates Sainsbury's 0550 0639 0739 0839 0958 58 1758 1848 1943 2039 2139 2239 2339
Bolton Junction 0554 0644 0744 0844 1004 04 1804 1853 1948 2044 2144 2244 2344
Bradford Interchange 0604 0655 0755 0855 1017 17 1817 1905 2000 2055 2155 2255 2355

Bradford Interchange 0430 0540 0640 0740 0830 0930

then 
at 

these 
mins

30

until

1730 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240
Bolton Junction 0440 0550 0650 0750 0841 0943 43 1743 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250
Greengates Sainsbury's 0444 0554 0654 0754 0846 0948 48 1748 1854 1954 2054 2154 2254
Apperley Bridge Stn grounds 0447 0557 0657 0757 0851 0953 53 1753 1857 1957 2057 2157 2257
Yeadon Harper Lane 0454 0604 0704 0804 0900 1002 02 1802 1904 2004 2104 2204 2304
Leeds Bradford Airport arr 0459 0609 0709 0809 0906 1008 08 1808 1909 2009 2109 2209 2309
Leeds Bradford Airport dep 0613 0713 0813 0910 1011 11 1811 1912 2012 2112
Pool opp White Hart 0619 0719 0819 0918 1019 19 1819 1919 2019 2119
Huby Weeton station 0625 0725 0825 0923 1024 24 1824 1924 2024 2124
Pannal Spacey Houses jct 0631 0731 0831 0929 1030 30 1830 1930 2030 2130
Oatlands Leeds Road 0635 0735 0835 0934 1035 35 1835 1934 2034 2134
Harrogate bus station 0643 0743 0843 0945 1046 46 1846 1942 2042 2142




